                 Active FCB-EH-HD-SDI    .
Active FCB-EH-HD-SDI
INTERFACE MODULE
 HD-SDI digital interface for the Sony FCB-EH series cameras
(FCB-EH6500/6300/3410/3310/3150)
 1080p/1080i/720p high definition video
 Built in test pattern facility
 RS-232 serial communications

Page 7 of 9 www.activesilicon.com January 2015
                 Active FCB-EH-HD-SDI    .
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-HDSDI-003-IFKIT-A HD-SDI interface kit for Sony FCB-EH6500, EH6300, EH3410 and EH3310
cameras.  Includes interface module, cables and mounting kit.
Note: Cameras in the EH range can also be purchased with the interface kit
pre-fitted.
AS-HDSDI-003-IF-A Interface module only (no mounting kit) for Sony FCB-EH6500, EH6300,
EH3410, EH3310 and EH3150 cameras.
AS-HDSDI-003-IFKIT-B HD-SDI interface kit for Sony FCB-EH3150 camera.  Includes interface
module, cables and mounting kit.
Note: Cameras in the EH range can also be purchased with the interface kit
pre-fitted.
AS-PHX-D10HDSDI-PE1 HD-SDI frame grabber to connect to one Sony FCB-EH series camera fitted
with an Active FCB-EH-HD-SDI module.
PCI Express bus with single lane (x1) bus interface.
AS-PHX-D20HDSDI-PE4H HD-SDI frame grabber to simultaneously connect to two Sony FCB-EH
cameras fitted with Active FCB-EH-HD-SDI modules.
PCI Express bus with four lane (x4) bus interface.
AS-CBL-VDM230-xM HD-SDI and CoaXPress cable x meters in length.
Standard stock lengths are 3m, 5m, 10m and 20m.
Higher flex rating cables also available.
AS-PHX-SDK-xxx Software Development Kit for frame grabber system integration, operating
system denoted by “xxx”.  (E.g. Windows, Linux, Mac OS X etc.).  For a full
list of all supported operating systems please refer to the SDK datasheet,
or contact your distributor.
THE FCB INTERFACE RANGE
The following products are also available in the range:
 HD-SDI interface modules are also available for the Sony FCB-H11 and FCB-SE600 cameras.
 CoaXPress interface module for Sony FCB-H11.  (Single coax solution carrying power, data and control
all on one coax cable for up to 130m cable length.)
Active Silicon also provides a range of capture cards designed for use with the above interface modules.
Page 8 of 9 www.activesilicon.com January 2015